/ Level / Level-Monitoring with Floater
Level-Measurement and -monitoring
/ 193rev. 2023-09PROFI
MESS GMBH
address Schleusenstraße 3 | D-27568 Bremerhaven | Germany | tel +49 (0)471 98 24 151
fax +49 (0)471 98 24 152 | mail info@profimess.de | web profimess.com
FS-04
Float Switch

2” NPT N
NIVOMAG      MK –2 – *
Type Code
Standard A
Standard +
Rubber sleeve 2 G
Standard +
Silicon rubber sleeve 2 S
Submersible 3 U
Submersible +
Rubber sleeve 2, 3 V
Submersible +
Silicon rubber sleeve 2, 3 Z
Counterflange
NIVOMAG     MFF–1
Material Code
Mild steel 1
DIN 1.4409 St. st. 2
Process connection Code
92 PN 25 0
92 PN 25 for tester 1
Tester
NIVOMAG   MMK–1 0
Material Code
Mild steel 1
DIN 1.4409 St. st. 2
Switch Code
Fixed hysteresis 1
Adjustable hysteresis 2
Adjustable hysteresis
Ball float 3
Code
Arm length
Code
MK-21, 22 MK-23
St
an
da
rd
 v
er
si
on 0 0 mm 1000 mm 1
St
an
da
rd
ve
rs
io
n
1 100 mm 2000 mm 2
2 200 mm 3000 mm 3
3 300 mm 1000 mm 5
Ex
 v
er
si
on
4 Z or L arm 4 2000 mm 6
Ex
 v
er
si
on
9 0 mm 3000 mm 7
5 100 mm
6 200 mm
7 300 mm
8 Z or L arm 4
WIRING
Standard version Ex version Submersible version

2” NPT N
NIVOMAG      MK –2 – *
Type Code
Standard A
Standard +
Rubber sleeve 2 G
Standard +
Silicon rubber sleeve 2 S
Submersible 3 U
Submersible +
Rubber sleeve 2, 3 V
Submersible +
Silicon rubber sleeve 2, 3 Z
Counterflange
NIVOMAG     MFF–1
Material Code
Mild steel 1
DIN 1.4409 St. st. 2
Process connection Code
92 PN 25 0
92 PN 25 for tester 1
Tester
NIVOMAG   MMK–1 0
Material Code
Mild steel 1
DIN 1.4409 St. st. 2
Switch Code
Fixed hysteresis 1
Adjustable hysteresis 2
Adjustable hysteresis
Ball float 3
Code
Arm length
Code
MK-21, 22 MK-23
St
an
da
rd
 v
er
si
on 0 0 mm 1000 mm 1
St
an
da
rd
ve
rs
io
n
1 100 mm 2000 mm 2
2 200 mm 3000 mm 3
3 300 mm 1000 mm 5
Ex
 v
er
si
on
4 Z or L arm 4 2000 mm 6
Ex
 v
er
si
on
9 0 mm 3000 mm 7
5 100 mm
6 200 mm
7 300 mm
8 Z or L arm 4
WIRING
Standard version Ex version Submersible version